Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
fan of the infarmation in this repart is public information ]

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _Ellie Krug

Office sought or ballot question School Board District 112
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
P:ssul:iatinn or corporation report from 8.12.22 ., 10.27.22
Fimal repaort

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
|maney or inkind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded 100 during the calendar year. This iternization must include name, address, employer
or accupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

2.899.49
CASH g $3.822.11 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND 3 $
IM-KIND + g
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =, $3822.11
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time cowered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Separate Attachment Below

Office

32,171.40

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than 200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Marme

Far Qffice Lise Only:

Dte Purpose Nome and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Cowtribution
Amount
MNone
TOTAL |
| certify that this is a full and true statement. EFI':,?EJ’:' Wikfon 10.28.22
Signature Date
Printed Name ___ Bryan Wilson Telephone_ B51-B05-1172  email (if available)_bswilsoni@uwalumnd.com

Address 950 Summerfield Drive, Chanhassen, MN 55317




Contributions

Donor Year
Roberta Holtberg

MarDee Hall

Christopher Commers

Daniel Kessler

Tom Nelson

Garret Zayic

Kaarin Foede

Jeffrey Brigham

Marilyn Moriarty

Tracy Leggett

Ellen Bean

Allen Fisher

Sheldon Birkhold

John Anderson

Lee Anderson

Federica Fields

Madeleine McDonough

John Sullivan

David Cochrum

Allen Fisher

Dwayne Johnson/Chaska Education Association
All others

Total Contributions from 8/12/22 to 10/27/22

Distributions

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Month

MWD MO WD WD D WD WD WD WD WD WD B0 G0 G0 0D GO GO GO

=
o o

Varies

Day

Day

12
12
13

L
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19
19
19
20
20
20
22
29
13
14

Varies

Amount
100.00
103.48
103.38
103.48
100.00
100.00
103.48
100.00
103.48
100.00
103.48
100.00
103.48
200.00
100.00
103.48
250.00
103.48
100.00
100.00
400.00

1,140.89

3,822.11

Amount

Expense Type Month
Organizational Set-up Expense 2022 a8
Yard Sign Expense 2022 g
Yard Sign Expense 2022 8
Printing Expense 2022 9
Marketing Expense 2022 10
Marketing Expense 2022 10
Transaction Fees Varies Varies

Total Distributions from 8/12/22 to 10/27/22

12
15
13
13

3
20

Varies

11-

2,171.40

2.00
073.75
246.52
150,33
120.00
455.01
123.79

Address

9230 Charles Street, Waconia, MM 55387

112 W Eagle Lake Dr., Maple Grove, MN 55369
14380 County Road 51, Norwood Young America, MN 55368
2612 Schuller Ct., Chaska, MN 55318

9313 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438

2387 Molnau Ct., Chaska, MM 55318

12850 - 114th Street, NYA, MN 55337

627 Griffin St. Carver, MN 55315

5281 Saddleback Circle, Victoria, MN 55386

3031 Holstein Rd., Chaska, MN 55318

3129 Mulligan Ln., Chaska, MN 55318

4100 N Charles 5t., Apt 203, Baltimore, MD 21218
5211 Saddleback Circle, Victoria, MM 55386

1900 229th Ave. NW., S5t. Francis, MN 55070

3716 West Bde Maka Ska Parkway, Minneapolis, MN 55410
415 E Market Street, unit 203, Louisville, KY 40202
3021 West 68th Street. Mission Hills, K5 66208
2209 Newton Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55405-2431
707 Ferguson Dr., Norfolk, NE 68701-2306

4100 N. Charles St., #203, Baltimore, MD 21218

11 Peavey Rd., Chaska, MN 55318




