## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or	ballot question School Board	Distric	t_112				
Гуре of	X Candidate repor		of time covered by report:				
report	Campaign comm	Campaign committee report					
		orporation report from 8	3.12.22 to 10.27.22				
	Final report						
(money or in-kind) contributions from or occupation if se CASH N-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT	all contributions received during the prather than contributor. See note on a single source that exceeded \$100 dulf-employed, amount and date for these \$3,822.11 \$  RECEIVED = \$3,822.11	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAN	rm. Use a separate sheet to itemi: must include name, address, empi ID \$				
Date		Purpose	Amount				
	See Separate Attachmen	-	Amount				
	See Separate Attachmen	it Below	Amount  **OTAL \$2,171.40				
Date  Corporations mumore than \$200.	CORPORAT ist list any media project or corpor	it Below	TOTAL \$2,171.40				
Date  Corporations mumore than \$200.	CORPORAT est list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which cont	tribution(s) or expenditure(s) thecessary.				
Date  Corporations mumore than \$200.  Project title or de	CORPORAT  ist list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each escription	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which cont project. Attach additional sheets if n	tribution(s) or expenditure(s) thecessary.				
Date  Corporations mumore than \$200.  Project title or de	CORPORAT  ist list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each escription  Purpose	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which cont project. Attach additional sheets if n  Name and Address of Recipient	tribution(s) or expenditure(s) thecessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount				
Date  Corporations mumore than \$200.  Project title or de	CORPORAT  ist list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each escription  Purpose	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which cont project. Attach additional sheets if n  Name and Address of Recipient	tribution(s) or expenditure(s) thecessary.				
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de Date	CORPORAT  ist list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each escription  Purpose  None	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which cont project. Attach additional sheets if n  Name and Address of Recipient	tribution(s) or expenditure(s) to eccessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount				
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de Date	CORPORAT  ist list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each escription  Purpose	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which cont project. Attach additional sheets if n  Name and Address of Recipient  T  Bryan Wilson	tribution(s) or expenditure(s) to eccessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount  TOTAL  10.28.22				
Corporations mu more than \$200. Project title or de Date	CORPORAT  Ist list any media project or corpor Submit a separate report for each escription  Purpose  None  is a full and true statement.	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which cont project. Attach additional sheets if n  Name and Address of Recipient  T  Bryan Wilson Signature	tribution(s) or expenditure(s) to eccessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount				

Contributions					
Donor	Year	Month	Day	Amount	Address
Roberta Holtberg	2022	8	12	100.00	9230 Charles Street, Waconia, MN 55387
MarDee Hall	2022	8	12	103.48	112 W Eagle Lake Dr., Maple Grove, MN 55369
Christopher Commers	2022	8	13	103.38	14380 County Road 51, Norwood Young America, MN 55368
Daniel Kessler	2022	8	14	103.48	2612 Schuller Ct., Chaska, MN 55318
Tom Nelson	2022	8	17	100.00	9313 Yukon Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438
Garret Zayic	2022	8	19	100.00	2387 Molnau Ct., Chaska, MN 55318
Kaarin Foede	2022	8	25	103.48	12850 - 114th Street, NYA, MN 55397
Jeffrey Brigham	2022	9	1	100.00	627 Griffin St. Carver, MN 55315
Marilyn Moriarty	2022	9	1	103.48	5281 Saddleback Circle, Victoria, MN 55386
Tracy Leggett	2022	9	5	100.00	3031 Holstein Rd., Chaska, MN 55318
Ellen Bean	2022	9	8	103.48	3129 Mulligan Ln., Chaska, MN 55318
Allen Fisher	2022	9	19	100.00	4100 N Charles St., Apt 203, Baltimore, MD 21218
Sheldon Birkhold	2022	9	19	103.48	5211 Saddleback Circle, Victoria, MN 55386
John Anderson	2022	9	19	200.00	1900 229th Ave. NW., St. Francis, MN 55070
Lee Anderson	2022	9	20	100.00	3716 West Bde Maka Ska Parkway, Minneapolis, MN 55410
Federica Fields	2022	9	20	103.48	415 E Market Street, unit 203, Louisville, KY 40202
Madeleine McDonough	2022	9	20	250.00	3021 West 68th Street. Mission Hills, KS 66208
John Sullivan	2022	9	22	103.48	2209 Newton Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55405-2431
David Cochrum	2022	9	29	100.00	707 Ferguson Dr., Norfolk, NE 68701-2306
Allen Fisher	2022	10	13	100.00	4100 N. Charles St., #203, Baltimore, MD 21218
Dwayne Johnson/Chaska Education Association	2022	10	14	400.00	11 Peavey Rd., Chaska, MN 55318
All others	2022	Varies	Varies	1,140.89	
Total Contributions from 8/12/22 to 10/27/22				3,822.11	

Distributions				
Expense Type	Year	Month	Day	Amount
Organizational Set-up Expense	2022	8	12	2.00
Yard Sign Expense	2022	8	15	1,073.75
Yard Sign Expense	2022	8	18	246.52
Printing Expense	2022	9	19	150.33
Marketing Expense	2022	10	3	120.00
Marketing Expense	2022	10	20	455.01
Transaction Fees	Varies	Varies	Varies	123.79
Total Distributions from 8/12/22		2,171.40		